Data sheet/FDV

Product name WRS SRMAHYV 143/38-1000MM WITH CHANNEL
Product code 1166635

Product type SRMAHV 143/38

GTIN 7070701008318

ETIM-Class EC000219

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

1000 mm
15 mm
500 mm

885

Technical Specifications - Heat shrink tube

With Adhesive
Halogen Free

UV Resistant

Physical dimensions

Length

Colour

Diameter before shrinking
Diameter After Shrinking

Thickness

Yes
Yes

Yes

1000 mm
sort

143 mm
38 mm

2,3mm
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